
 
PUB & ACCOMMODATION SUGGESTIONS 

Alphabetical list of the ‘meeting point’ pubs plus accommodation suggestions in the various 
villages we use for our outdoor courses and walks. 

YORKSHIRE DALES   Scroll down for the Lake District & Peak District 
ASKRIGG 
Kings Arms (no accommodation)   www.kingsarms-askrigg.co.uk 

B&Bs: Sykes House, Thornsgill House, Smithy Garth, Milton House, Holmedale 
Askrigg Campsite:      www.askrigg-camping.com 
White Rose Hotel, Askrigg    www.thewhiterosehotelaskrigg.co.uk 

AYSGARTH FALLS  
Aysgarth Falls Hotel (hotel & campsite)  www.aysgarthfallshotel.com 

Stow House B&B     www.stowhouse.co.uk 
Wensleydale Farmhouse B&B   www.Wensleydale-Farmhouse.co.uk 

BARBON 
The Barbon Inn     www.barbon-inn.co.uk 
Kemps Hill B&B, Barbon    www.kempshill.co.uk 
Kirkby Lonsdale is 10-minute drive away,  
with lots of accommodation     https://www.kirkbylonsdale.co.uk 

BUCKDEN 
  

West Winds Tea Rooms & B&B, Buckden  www.westwindsinyorkshire.co.uk 
Buck Inn, Buckden     https://thebuckinn-buckden.co.uk 
Heber Farm Campsite, Buckden   01756 760304 
Redmire Farm, Buckden    www.redmirefarm.co.uk 

BURNSALL 
Red Lion Inn      www.redlion.co.uk 
   

Wharfe View B&B     www.burnsall.net 
Raikes Acre B&B     www.raikesacre.co.uk    
Devonshire Fell Hotel    devonshirefell.co.uk 

CLAPHAM 
New Inn      newinn-clapham.co.uk 
Clapham Bunkhouse     http://www.claphambunk.com 
Bridge Cottage B&B     https://www.bridgecottageclapham.co.uk 
Brookhouse B&B     http://www.brookhouse-clapham.co.uk 
General information about Clapham  https://claphamyorkshire.co.uk     
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DENT 
George & Dragon pub    https://www.thegeorgeanddragondent.co.uk  
Sun Inn      http://www.suninndent.co.uk  
Dent Stores B&B     http://dentstoresbandb.co.uk 
Stone Close B&B     https://stoneclose.com 
High Laning Campsite    http://www.highlaning.com 
Dentdale information    https://www.dentdale.com 

GRASSINGTON 
Black Horse Hotel     http://blackhorsehotelgrassington.co.uk 

Hotels & pubs: Devonshire Hotel, Foresters Arms, Black Horse Hotel or Grassington House Hotel 
B&Bs: Grassington Lodge, Tucked Away House, Rokeby Guesthouse, Croft House, Ashfield House, 
Yew Tree House, Scar Croft, Kirkfield Guesthouse… plus many more! 
More Information     www.grassington.uk.com 

GRINTON   Reeth is 15-minute flat walk away from Grinton along a lit roadside pavement & offers more accommodation options. 
Bridge Inn      www.bridgeinn-grinton.co.uk 

Grinton YHA       www.yha.org.uk/hostel/grinton-lodge 
East Mill House B&B     www.eastmillhouse.co.uk 
Dales Bike Centre bunkhouse   www.dalesbikecentre.co.uk 

HAWES 
Board Inn       www.boardinn.co.uk 

Pubs & Hotels: Fountain Hotel, Board Inn, White Hart Hotel, Crown Hotel, Herriot’s Hotel, Bulls 
Head Hotel and Cockett’s Hotel 
B&Bs: Loxley House, Fair View, Ebor House, Wensleydale House, Woodlands… plus many more! 
Hawes Youth Hostel     www.yha.org.uk 
Bainbridge Ings campsite    http://bainbridge-ings-countrypark.co.uk 
More information     Hawes & Upper Wensleydale Accommodation 
More information     National Park Information Centre, Hawes 

KETTLEWELL 
Racehorses Hotel     www.racehorseshotel.co.uk 
Pubs: Racehorses Hotel, Blue Bell Inn, Kings Head 
B&Bs: Penny Croft, Zarina’s, Langcliffe House, The Cottage Tea Room, 
Kettlewell Campsite    www.kettlewellcamping.co.uk 
Kettlewell Youth Hostel    www.yha.org.uk/hostel/kettlewell 
More information     http://kettlewellvillage.co.uk 

MALHAM 
Lister Arms       www.listerarms.co.uk 

Pubs: Lister Arms & Buck Inn 
B&Bs: Beck Hall, Miresfield & River House 
Riverside Campsite (Town Head Farm)   www.malhamdale.com/camping 
Malham Youth Hostel    www.yha.org.uk/hostel/malham 
More information     www.malhamdale.com 
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RAVENSTONEDALE 
Black Swan Hotel     www.blackswanhotel.com 

Kings Head Inn     www.kings-head.com 
West View B&B     www.westview-cumbria.co.uk  
Lythside Cottage B&B    www.lythesidecottage.co.uk/index.htm 
Low Greenside Campsite    Low Greenside Camp Site 

REDMIRE 
Bolton Arms, Redmire     http://www.boltonarmsredmire.co.uk 
Old Town Hall B&B, Redmire    http://theoldtownhall.co.uk 
The Swan campsite, Redmire    http://www.theswancaravanandcamping.co.uk 

REETH 
Buck Hotel       www.buckhotel.co.uk 

Pubs & Hotels: Buck Hotel, Kings Arms, Black Bull & Burgoyne Hotel 
B&BS: Cambridge House, The Laurels, Arkleside, Hackney House, The Manse, Ivy Cottage, 
Springfield House, The Old School House… plus many more 
Orchard Campsite:      www.ukcampsite.co.uk 
More information     www.reeth.org 

RIBBLEHEAD (Yorkshire Three Peaks) 
Station Inn      www.thestationinn.net

The nearest villages with accommodation are Hawes (see above) or Ingleton (15 minute drive to Ribblehead)
Ingleton Youth Hostel www.yha.org.uk/hostel/ingleton 
More information     www.ingleton.co.uk 

SEDBERGH 
Dalesman Inn      www.thedalesman.co.uk

Pubs: Dalesman, Red Lion, Bulls Head Hotel
B&Bs: Holmecroft, Daleslea, Summerhill, No.10 and Memories Cottage 
More information     Sedbergh Website 

WEST BURTON 
Fox & Hounds pub     https://www.foxandhoundswestburton.co.uk 
The Grange B&B     http://www.thegrangewestburton.co.uk 

PEAK DISTRICT 

HOPE (Edale Skyline) 
Cheshire Cheese Inn    http://www.thecheshirecheeseinn.co.uk 
Old Hall Inn      https://www.oldhallhotelhope.co.uk 
Laneside Campsite     https://www.lanesidecaravanpark.co.uk 

There are other B&Bs in Hope and nearby Castleton 
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LAKE DISTRICT 
AMBLESIDE 
There are loads of hotels, pubs  www.golakes.co.uk/explore/the-lake-district/ambleside.aspx 
and B&Bs at Ambleside 
Ambleside Youth Hostel   https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-ambleside 

BOOT 
Boot offers three pubs (Boot Inn, Brook House Inn and Woolpack Inn), several B&Bs, campsites and 
a Youth Hostel. 
Boot Information      https://www.eskdale.info 
Eskdale Youth Hostel    https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-eskdale 
Boot campsite     https://www.eskdalecampsite.co.uk 
Make sure your B&B is within easy walking distance of the centre of Boot, which is where the Boot Inn and Brook 
House Inn are located. The Woolpack Inn and YHA are a 30-minute walk away along a flat country road. 

BRAITHWAITE 
Coledale Inn      http://www.coledale-inn.co.uk 
Royal Oak      https://royaloak-braithwaite.co.uk 
Middle Ruddings B&B    https://www.middle-ruddings.co.uk 
Maple Bank B&B     http://www.maplebank.co.uk 
Howe View B&B     https://www.howeview.co.uk 
Hermiston B&B     http://www.hermiston-keswick.com 
Scotgate Campsite     http://www.scotgateholidaypark.co.uk 

BROUGHTON-in-FURNESS 
Manor Arms      www.manorarmsthesquare.co.uk 
High Cross Inn     www.highcrossinn.co.uk 
Annan House B&B (Square Cafe)    www.thesquarecafe.biz 
Black Cock Inn     01229 716529 
Old Kings Head     01229 716293 

BUTTERMERE 
Bridge Inn      http://www.bridge-hotel.com 
Fish Hotel      http://www.fishinnbuttermere.co.uk 
Buttermere YHA     https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-buttermere 
Wood House B&B     https://www.woodhousebuttermere.uk 
Syke Farm campsite     https://sykefarmcampsite.com 

CONISTON 
Black Bull Hotel     www.blackbullconiston.co.uk 
Crown Inn      Crown Inn 
Yewdale Inn      Yewdale Inn 
Sun Inn      Sun Inn 
Coniston Youth Hostel (Holly How)  Holly How YHA 
Coppermines Youth Hostel    Coppermines Valley YHA  (30-minute walk out of Coniston) 
Coniston Campsite     Coniston Hall campsite 
Too many B&Bs to list; more information visit  Coniston Tourist Information website 
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GREAT LANGDALE 
Old Dungeon Ghyll Hotel    www.odg.co.uk 
National Trust Campsite, Great Langdale www.nationaltrust.org.uk/features/great-langdale-campsite  

New Dungeon Ghyll Hotel    www.dungeon-ghyll.co.uk/     (15 min walk from the ODG) 
Millbeck Farm B&B     www.millbeckfarm.co.uk/     (20 min walk from the ODG) 

GLENRIDDING 
Glenridding Hotel     theglenriddinghotel.com 
B&Bs: Lots to choose from, including Mosscrag, Fairlight and Beech House. 
Campsite: Gillside Farm    http://www.gillsidecaravanandcampingsite.co.uk 
Youth Hostel: Helvellyn YHA   https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-helvellyn 
More Information     ullswater.co.uk 

NETHER WASDALE 
Strands Inn      http://www.strands-brewery.co.uk 
Low Wood Hall Hotel    http://www.lowwoodhall.co.uk 
Murt Camping Barn     http://www.murtbarn.co.uk 
Church Stile Campsite    https://www.churchstile.com 
Wasdale Hall Youth Hostel YHA   https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-wasdale-hall 
This Youth Hostel is 2 km from Nether Wasdale 

ROSTHWAITE 
Rosthwaite, Borrowdale 
Scafell Hotel      www.scafell.co.uk 
  

Rosthwaite offers several B&Bs, two hotels (Scafell & Royal Oak), a Bunk Barn, Youth Hostel 
(Longthwaite), with a campsite nearby at Longthwaite (Chapel House Farm) 
  
Royal Oak Hotel, Rosthwaite   www.royaloakhotel.co.uk 
Yew Tree Farm B&B     https://borrowdaleyewtreefarm.co.uk 
Nook Farm B&B     http://www.nookfarmborrowdale.co.uk 
Gillercombe B&B     http://www.coast2coast.co.uk/gillercombe/ 
Borrowdale YHA at Longthwaite    www.yha.org.uk/hostel/borrowdale 
Campsite      Chapel House 

Stonethwaite, Borrowdale 
Langstrath Inn     Langstrath Inn 
Knotts View B&B     www.lakedistrictletsgo.co.uk 
Rosthwaite & Stonethwaite are within easy walking distance of each other. 

Any questions?  
Send mark an email  mark.reid@teamwalking.co.uk 

Please note: the contract for the accommodation is between the person making the booking and the accommodation provider. TeamWalking accepts no 
liability whatsoever for the information given on this form or any of the accommodation providers; this list is intended for guide purposes only. 
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